
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM2_VIDP_180126 Period: 18/01/2026 - 11:00 to

Notes: ATFM MEASURES FOR VIDP ARRIVALS DUE HIGH DEMAND AND EASTERLY MODE OF OPS. IGNORE VIDP DEP.

Number of delayed flights: 103 Total delay: 55:14 Delay Average: 00:13

5 min: 59% 15 min: 62% 30 min: 72% 45 min: 95% 60 min: 99%

Maximum delay: 68 min Total flights in the program: 331

18/01/2026 - 14:00

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark: High Demand

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT MERIT DCT HFD DCT PUT
DCT TUSKY/N0488F350 Q475

SCOTS N267B NICSO DCT
48N050W/M085F350 DCT

4930N04000W DCT 4930N03000W
DCT 5030N02000W/M085F370 DCT

RODEL DCT EPUNA DCT
RATKA/N0483F370 DCT LARLA

DCT GANTO DCT JSY DCT TURDU
DCT TADUP DCT TEPRI UN491
POGZI DCT GELTA DCT LUVAL

DCT BEGAR DCT TRA DCT
GAMSA DCT GEDSO/N0482F370

DCT

VIDP FPL00:00AIC102 23:56 13:50 00:0022:41 23:56 AIRINDIA13:50KJFK 00:00 GDPF310

118/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

VALLU/N0485F390 DCT RIGMU
DCT MAVIT DCT RASUB DCT
ARTAT UP975 ERGUN UL124
KONUK UM860 RENGI UT253
OTKEP UM688 RATVO M688

SIDAD P975 SESRU M677
OBNET/N0486F410 DCT TONVO
P307 VAXIM L301 RASKI L639

LAXOM J61 UUD Q3 BUBNU A347
UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00AIC102 23:56 13:50 00:0022:41 23:56 AIRINDIA13:50KJFK 00:00 GDPF310

NINOX Y28 ISAKY Y592 ONIKU
A593 LAMEN/K0839S1160 A593 PK

R343 MADUK W51 LEGIV W164
ADGOL W50 XSH W80 IDGAG A581
QNX W136 XISLI A581 SGM A599
LINSO/N0492F380 A599 LSO A201

ANSOS/N0485F400 A201
TEBID/M084F400 A201 LKN R594

JAL/N0488F400 DCT SUGOK

VIDP FPL00:00ANA837 02:06 11:30 00:0001:35 02:06
ALL

NIPPON
11:30RJTT 00:00 GDPF240

NINOX Y28 KIDAX/N0485F280 Y28
CLIPA/N0494F380 Y28 ISAKY Y592

POTET/N0487F400 Y592 ONIKU
A593 LAMEN/K0914S1160 A593 PK

R343 MADUK W51 LEGIV W164
ADGOL W50 XSH W80 IDGAG A581

BODUV/K0907S1220 A581 QNX
W136 XISLI A581 SGM A599

LINSO/N0488F400 A599 LSO A201
LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC357 02:43 12:16 00:0002:25 02:43 AIRINDIA12:16RJTT 00:00 GDPF260

BOPTA Z51 BEDES Y711
NULDI/N0484F400 Y711 PONIK

A593 LAMEN/K0885S1220 A593 PK
R343 MADUK W51 LEGIV W164

ADGOL W50 XSH W80 IDGAG A581
QNX W136 XISLI A581 SGM A599
LINSO/N0488F400 A599 LSO A201

LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AIC313 03:14 11:35 00:0003:05 03:14 AIRINDIA11:35RKSI 00:00 GDPF380

DCT NINOX Y28
WASYU/N0410F240 Y28 ISAKY

Y592 ONIKU A593
LAMEN/K0751S0720 A593 PK R343
MADUK W51 LEGIV W164 ADGOL

W50 XSH W80 IDGAG A581
BODUV/K0905S1160 A581

VIDP FPL00:00JAL39 03:14 12:33 00:0002:45 03:14 JAPANAIR12:33RJTT 00:00 GDPF240

218/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

QNX W136 XISLI A581 SGM A599
LINSO/N0489F380 A599 LSO A201

LKN R594 JAL DCT SIBAD
VIDP FPL00:00JAL39 03:14 12:33 00:0002:45 03:14 JAPANAIR12:33RJTT 00:00 GDPF240

DCT NOPIK Y697
AGAVO/K0906S1040 A591 IKEKA

W4 REPOL/K0889S1160 W4
EKORO W37 DUBAS R343 WHA

A581 QNX W136 XISLI A581 SGM
A599 LINSO/N0494F380 A599 LSO
A201 TEBID/M085F380 A201 LKN

R594 JAL DCT

VIDP FPL00:00KAL497 04:09 12:09 00:0003:45 04:09
KOREANAI

R
12:09RKSI 00:00 GDPF320

PIKAS G330 PIMOL/K0866S0840
V14 NOBEM W73

MABOS/K0835S0720 W73 MADUK
W51 LEGIV W164 ADGOL W50 XSH

W80 IDGAG A581
EPGAL/K0876S0840 A581 QNX

W136 SARPO/K0890S0920 W136
XISLI A581 XFA/K0889S0980 A581
SGM A599 LINSO/N0477F340 A599

LSO A201 LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00CES563 05:06 11:48 00:0004:50 05:06
CHINA

EASTERN
11:48ZSPD 00:00 GDPS0720

DCT CIA W46 MSR J95 BBI W88
PONIP W218 MELAX W75 IID V30
EPDAD W122 JJP R218 UKASO

A347 DPN DCT

VIDP FPL00:00VUMAG 06:36 11:54 00:0006:30 06:36 11:54VOCC 00:00 GDPF150

MUGBA R457 TVM/N0453F370 W43
CCB/N0451F390 W43 BIA Q22 HIA

DCT ALBED/N0453F380 Q24
BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2240 07:52 11:22 00:0007:50 07:52 AIRINDIA11:22VRMM 00:00 GDPF350

W51 GGT Q18 ELPUR Z2 JAL R594VIDP FPL00:00VTCVV 07:53 11:17 00:0007:30 07:53 11:17VEMN 00:00 GDPF400

PECAN V10 SIKOU/K0892S1040
A202 ASSAD/N0478F341 A206

HATIN/N0476F360 A206
VIN/N0472F380 A206 LPB B465

CEA R460 LKN M890 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00HKC9457 08:08 13:49 00:0007:45 08:08 13:49VHHH 00:00 GDPS1040

DCT IVURO M677
LALDO/N0393F230 B505 NADSO

A777 VAXIM L301
RASKI/N0456F370 L639 LAXOM

J61 UUD A347 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00SEJ006 08:10 11:07 00:0007:10 08:10 SPICEJET11:07OMDB 00:00 GDPF250

TARED P646 BETNO/N0454F360
P646 DOPID/N0453F380 Z12 JJS

VIDP FPL00:02AIC2356 08:10 12:15 00:0008:10 08:12 AIRINDIA12:17VTBS 00:02 GDPF340

318/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

P646 BBN R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:02AIC2356 08:10 12:15 00:0008:10 08:12 AIRINDIA12:17VTBS 00:02 GDPF340

IVURO M677 LALDO B505 NADSO
A777 VAXIM L301

RASKI/N0457F350 L639
RITPO/N0460F370 L639 LAXOM
J61 UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00IGO70H 08:14 11:10 00:0007:25 08:14 IFLY11:10OMDB 00:00 GDPF230

KKU W53 GGT Q18 BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:00IGO2417 08:30 11:20 00:0008:30 08:30 IFLY11:20VEIM 00:00 GDPF340

DCT KAT A465 SAGOR A465
BEBOK/M078F350 A465

MMV/N0457F360 Q24
BUKLO/N0431F300 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:00ALK195 08:40 11:43 00:0008:30 08:40 SRILANKA
N

11:43VCBI 00:00 GDPF350

AROSO Y513 KALIL Y501
NITIS/N0487F400 Y501 RINBA Y502

DUBAX R325 PUT L759
MIPAK/M085F400 L759
BBS/N0486F400 L759
NIXIG/M084F400 L759
KKJ/N0492F400 L760

MEMID/N0482F360 L760
UPLUB/N0448F280 L760 POSIG

VIDP FPL00:00SIA406 08:40 13:51 00:0008:40 08:40 SINGAPOR
E

13:51WSSS 00:00 GDPF380

EGREP T532 KODIS Y214 RAPMA
DCT KUVSO DCT KATIT DCT

MIDGU M440 TULBU G652 KUSRA
Z465 VUSET R462 EGTAL B505

APELO/N0487F350 B505 PG G214
SK/N0485F370 G214 RK G452 LKA

VIDP FPL00:00SVA758 08:40 12:58 00:0008:40 08:40 SAUDIA12:58OEJN 00:00 GDPF350

B593 CML W8 KANDI G463 RAJ
A201 LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:06IGO6825 08:40 11:07 00:0008:35 08:46 IFLY11:13VEAT 00:06 GDPF380

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0459F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:00IGO435H 08:50 11:03 00:0008:40 08:50 IFLY11:03VOBL 00:00 GDPF350

DCT DAVMO M318
GABKO/N0451F290 M318 KHM
M561 PAVON/N0445F370 M561
ASVIB G665 PG G214 RK G452

LKA

VIDP FPL00:00ABY465 09:00 11:40 00:0009:00 09:00 ARABIA11:40OMSJ 00:00 GDPF370

LLP W84 AAT A201 RAJ/N0455F380
A201 PPT J71 KEVOD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:20IGO5364 08:45 11:18 00:0008:40 09:05 IFLY11:38VELP 00:20 GDPF360

DCT IVURO M677 LALDO B505
NADSO/N0453F370 A777 VAXIM

VIDP FPL00:00AIC918 09:10 11:59 00:0009:10 09:10 AIRINDIA11:59OMDB 00:00 GDPF350

418/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

L301 RASKI L639 LAXOM J61
UUD/N0456F390 Q3 BUBNU A347

UKASO
VIDP FPL00:00AIC918 09:10 11:59 00:0009:10 09:10 AIRINDIA11:59OMDB 00:00 GDPF350

EPKOS W128 PPN/N0461F350 J40
SRD Z11 PUNOR Z4

MONPI/N0456F370 Z4
BPL/N0460F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:08IGO6193 09:10 11:07 00:0009:05 09:18 IFLY11:15VOGO 00:08 GDPF360

OPIMO Q18 BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:24AXB1036 08:55 11:20 00:0008:50 09:19
EXPRESS

INDIA
11:44VEGT 00:24 GDPF380

W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0452F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:22AIC1873 09:05 11:44 00:0009:00 09:27 AIRINDIA12:06VOCI 00:22
GDP,
GDP

F370

J23 LBR J11 GGT/N0455F380 W137
BGD Z2 JAL

VIDP FPL00:33IGO6604 08:55 11:55 00:0008:50 09:28 IFLY12:28VEMN 00:33
GDP,
GDP

F360

MIGAB V98 IPLAS Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:00SEJ496 09:30 11:00 00:0009:20 09:30 SPICEJET11:00VEDH 00:00 GDPF380

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:27AIC2468 09:05 11:24 00:0009:00 09:32 AIRINDIA11:51VOMM 00:27 GDPF380

PPB W111 KASVI L759 BBS W50
BBN R460 LKN R594 JAL

VIDP FPL00:00AXB1539 09:45 13:13 00:0009:40 09:45
EXPRESS

INDIA
13:13VOPB 00:00 GDPF380

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:05IGO41MK 09:40 11:06 00:0009:30 09:45 IFLY11:11VABB 00:05 GDPF370

W138 KKJ/M079F360 L760
POSIG/N0459F360

VIDP FPL00:16IGO713C 09:30 11:07 00:0009:25 09:46 IFLY11:23VERP 00:16 GDPF360

TARED P646 POXEM/N0465F400
P646 DOPID Q26 CEA R460 LKN

R594 JAL
VIDP FPL00:00TAX230 09:50 13:47 00:0009:50 09:50 13:47VTBD 00:00 GDPF380

W34 KALAM W51 GGT Q18 BGD Z2
JAL

VIDP FPL00:38IGO630V 09:15 12:05 00:0009:05 09:53 IFLY12:43VEHO 00:38 GDPF380

GUTNA R461 BBB/N0459F370 Q1
BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:32AKJ1629 09:25 11:28 00:0009:20 09:57 AKASA12:00VOGA 00:32
GDP,
GDP

F350

ISRIS Q1 DOSTO/N0460F370 Q1
EGUGU/N0460F390 Q1 BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:18AIC2442 09:40 11:15 00:0009:30 09:58 AIRINDIA11:33VABB 00:18 GDPF350

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:29IGO302F 09:30 11:50 00:0009:25 09:59 IFLY12:19VOMM 00:29
GDP,
GDP

F360

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:30IGO436J 09:30 11:50 00:0009:25 10:00 IFLY12:20VOMM 00:30
GDP,
GDP

F360

DCT HIA W19 BPL W20VIDP FPL00:23VTJSI 09:40 11:41 00:0009:30 10:03 12:04VOHY 00:23
GDP,
GDP

F280

518/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0452F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:33AIC2511 09:40 11:53 00:0009:30 10:13 AIRINDIA12:26VOBL 00:33
GDP,
GDP

F370

HW W37 PUMOTVIDP FPL00:01IGO7325 10:15 11:00 00:0010:10 10:16 IFLY11:01VIPT 00:01 GDPF140

KKU W53 GGT Q18 BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:44AXB1462 09:40 12:30 00:0009:35 10:24
EXPRESS

INDIA
13:14VEIM 00:44

GDP,
GDP

F360

IDLOX G463 RAJ A201 LKN R594
JAL

VIDP FPL00:00IGO27Y 10:25 12:37 00:0010:25 10:25 IFLY12:37VGHS 00:00 GDPF300

MIGAB V98 IPLAS Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:32IGO31HV 09:55 11:25 00:0009:45 10:27 IFLY11:57VEDH 00:32 GDPF360

LEH W39 LELAX IFR W39 SPVIDP FPL00:17IGO6003 10:10 11:08 00:0010:00 10:27 IFLY11:25VILH 00:17 GDPF380

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0459F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:23IGO605C 10:05 11:49 00:0010:00 10:28 IFLY12:12VOHS 00:23
GDP,
GDP

F350

DCT TULON M318
GABKO/N0487F370 M318 KHM
M561 PAVON/N0486F390 M561
ASVIB G665 PG G214 RK G202
MERUN/N0494F370 G452 LKA

VIDP FPL00:00ETD216 10:30 13:08 00:0010:30 10:30 ETIHAD13:08OMAA 00:00 GDPF390

BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:05IGO236W 10:25 12:21 00:0010:20 10:30 IFLY12:26VEBD 00:05
GDP,
DLA

F360

EPKOS W128 PPN/N0458F350 J40
SRD Z11 PUNOR Z4

BPL/N0458F360 Q24 BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:32IGO6449 10:00 11:57 00:0009:55 10:32 IFLY12:29VOGO 00:32

GDP,
GDP

F340

CCB W43 BIA/N0453F370 Q22 HIA
DCT ALBED/N0453F380 Q24

BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:37AIC1837 09:55 12:25 00:0009:50 10:32 AIRINDIA13:02VOCB 00:37

GDP,
GDP

F350

REPER DCT JDP/N0456F350 W65
ATRIN

VIDP FPL00:20AIC1848 10:15 11:16 00:0010:10 10:35 AIRINDIA11:36VIJR 00:20 GDPF330

PPT Q18 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:31AIC2646 10:05 11:30 00:0010:00 10:36 AIRINDIA12:01VEPT 00:31
GDP,
GDP

F380

BBZ V58 ANBAS W38 BPL Q24
BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:33IGO775C 10:05 11:58 00:0010:00 10:38 IFLY12:31VOBZ 00:33
GDP,
GDP

F360

DCT MMV Q24 DPN DCTVIDP FPL00:35VTSNP 10:05 12:20 00:0010:00 10:40 12:55VOMM 00:35 GDPF360

GUTNA R461 BBB Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:38AXB1340 10:05 12:11 00:0010:00 10:43
EXPRESS

INDIA
12:49VOGO 00:38 GDPF370

LLP W84 AAT A201 RAJ/N0455F380
A201 PPT J71 KEVOD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:39IGO158 10:05 12:38 00:0010:00 10:44 IFLY13:17VELP 00:39

GDP,
GDP

F360

618/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ISRIS Q1 DOSTO/N0456F390 Q1
BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:32AIC1851 10:15 11:50 00:0010:05 10:47 AIRINDIA12:22VABB 00:32
GDP,
GDP

F350

AAR W21 ASARI/N0464F290 A466
ELKUX

VIDP FPL00:14AIC2966 10:35 11:13 00:0010:30 10:49 AIRINDIA11:27VIAR 00:14 GDPF270

BBN R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:31AIC2624 10:20 11:24 00:0010:15 10:51 AIRINDIA11:55VEBN 00:31 GDPF320

DCT BBS/M079F360 L759 KKJ L760
POSIG/N0459F360

VIDP FPL00:37IGO37DC 10:15 12:23 00:0010:10 10:52 IFLY13:00VEBS 00:37
GDP,
GDP

F360

R218 UKASOVIDP FPL00:17LLR844 10:40 11:14 00:0010:35 10:57 ALLIED11:31VIJP 00:17 GDPF150

UUD Q3 BUBNU/N0461F310VIDP FPL00:27AIC1897 10:30 11:22 00:0010:25 10:57 AIRINDIA11:49VAUD 00:27 GDPF290

BBN R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:28AXB1049 10:30 11:35 00:0010:25 10:58
EXPRESS

INDIA
12:03VEBN 00:28

GDP,
GDP

F320

NNP W38 BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:24IGO6620 10:35 11:49 00:0010:30 10:59 IFLY12:13VANP 00:24
GDP,
GDP

F360

SURAM G333 MERUN G202 RK
G214 LUBNA/N0458F340 G214 PG

T385 TAPDO A454 VUSET R462
MIXAM P899 ROVOS

OMAA FPL00:00ETD215 11:00 14:38 00:0010:50 11:00 ETIHAD14:38VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

LKN Z13 RUKNI Q18 BGDVEBD FPL00:00AXB1081 11:00 12:37 00:0010:50 11:00
EXPRESS

INDIA
12:37VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

JDP W65 ATRIN/N0447F330VIDP FPL00:25AIC815 10:35 11:21 00:0010:30 11:00 AIRINDIA11:46VIJO 00:25 GDPF310

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19 BPL W38
NNP

VANP FPL00:00AIC465 11:00 12:13 00:0010:50 11:00 AIRINDIA12:13VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:37AKJ1819 10:25 12:01 00:0010:15 11:02 AKASA12:38VABB 00:37 GDPF350

DOGAP W28 BBB Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:38AIC1839 10:25 12:06 00:0010:20 11:03 AIRINDIA12:44VAPO 00:38 GDPF350

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0461F360 Q24

RENAG/N0459F380 Q24 BAVOX
BAVOX7F

VIDP FPL00:39SEJ447 10:25 12:49 00:0010:15 11:04 SPICEJET13:28VOBL 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F370

W43 BIA Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0453F380 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:29AIC2459 10:35 13:14 00:0010:30 11:04 AIRINDIA13:43VOCI 00:29 GDPF370

UUD/N0459F330 Q3 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:25AIC882 10:40 11:45 00:0010:30 11:05 AIRINDIA12:10VAAH 00:25
GDP,
GDP

F290

718/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

OPIMO Q18 BGD Z2
JAL/N0458F380

VIDP FPL00:40AXB1034 10:25 12:50 00:0010:20 11:05
EXPRESS

INDIA
13:30VEGT 00:40

GDP,
GDP

F360

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0459F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:40IGO573P 10:25 12:38 00:0010:15 11:05 IFLY13:18VOBL 00:40
GDP,
GDP

F350

BGD Q18 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:40AXB1080 10:25 12:22 00:0010:20 11:05
EXPRESS

INDIA
13:02VEBD 00:40

GDP,
DLA,
DLA

F380

ITBAN7A ITBAN/M078F370 L759
IBUDA/M077F350 L759 BBS DCT

VEBS FPL00:00IGO39YC 11:06 12:43 00:0010:56 11:06 IFLY12:43VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

W35VICG RPL00:00IGO449V 11:10 11:43 00:0011:00 11:10 IFLY11:43VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT R462 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI L301 RAGMA

N571 VUSET A454
PASOV/N0424F220 B540 MIVEK

P574 IMPED

OMDB FPL00:00AIC2205 11:10 14:55 00:0011:00 11:10 AIRINDIA14:55VIDP 00:00 GDPF400

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00AIC2941 11:10 13:04 00:0011:00 11:10 AIRINDIA13:04VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0453F380 Q21

LURGI/N0456F360 Q21 TELUV
VOBL FPL00:00AIC2817 11:10 13:37 00:0011:00 11:10 AIRINDIA13:37VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

DCT IVURO M677 LALDO B505
EGTAL R462 BIVIN G214

SK/N0484F370 G214 RK G452 LKA
VIDP FPL00:00UAE514 11:10 13:42 00:0011:10 11:10 EMIRATES13:42OMDB 00:00 GDPF350

ITBAN L759 OTABA DCT JRSVEJH FPL00:00IGO71KJ 11:10 12:28 00:0011:00 11:10 IFLY12:28VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

LUN G333 MERUNORBI FS00:00IAW444 11:10 15:45 00:0011:00 11:10 IRAQI15:45VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0458F360 Q21 BIA J17 CLC

VOCL FPL00:00IGO2145 11:10 13:51 00:0011:00 11:10 IFLY13:51VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:40IGO275V 10:35 12:55 00:0010:30 11:15 IFLY13:35VOMM 00:40
GDP,
GDP

F360

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:41AIC2768 10:35 12:39 00:0010:25 11:16 AIRINDIA13:20VECC 00:41
GDP,
GDP

F380

ANOLI2A ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:38VTJSJ 10:40 12:03 00:0010:30 11:18 12:41VABB 00:38 GDPF410

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:39SEJ254 10:40 12:45 00:0010:30 11:19 SPICEJET13:24VECC 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F380

818/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:40IGO457C 10:40 12:06 00:0010:30 11:20 IFLY12:46VABB 00:40 GDPF370

DPN V18 ALI G452 LKNVILK FPL00:00IGO2159 11:20 11:58 00:0011:10 11:20 IFLY11:58VIDP 00:00 GDPF270

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT R462 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI N881 KIPOL
L444 TOLDA M628 TULBU P558

KUNGO M628 PEKEM DCT MEDPO
DCT ITRUX Y511 ASMIS T218

IMGUT M309 VEMEM

OEJN FPL00:00AIC2255 11:20 17:36 00:0011:10 11:20 AIRINDIA17:36VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19
BPL/N0457F380 W146 AAU J5

EPKOS
VOGO FPL00:00IGO272E 11:20 13:32 00:0011:10 11:20 IFLY13:32VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 AGRIX/N0460F380 Q2
SG DCT DOGAP W28 PPN

VAPO FPL00:00SEJ938 11:25 13:08 00:0011:15 11:25 SPICEJET13:08VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0458F360 Q21 TELUV

VOBL FPL00:00IGO723U 11:25 13:51 00:0011:15 11:25 IFLY13:51VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

KAMGU Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:30AIC2484 10:55 13:14 00:0010:50 11:25 AIRINDIA13:44VOMM 00:30 GDPF380

BT DCT UXIDA W22 ELKUXVIDP FPL00:23LLR638 11:05 11:44 00:0011:00 11:28 ALLIED12:07VIBT 00:23
GDP,
GDP

F150

TEPAL R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:40IGO2602 10:50 12:54 00:0010:40 11:30 IFLY13:34VECC 00:40
GDP,
GDP

F360

LAPOT DCT ALI G452 LKN A201
TEBID A201 LSO

ZGGG FS00:00FDX5384 11:30 16:05 00:0011:20 11:30 FEDEX16:05VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

LKN G598 SMRVNKT FS00:00RNA218 11:30 12:40 00:0011:20 11:30
ROYAL
NEPAL

12:40VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19
BPL/N0457F380 W146 AAU J5
EPKOS/N0455F370 W128 BBM

W126 HBL

VOHB FPL00:00IGO346K 11:30 13:39 00:0011:20 11:30 IFLY13:39VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19
BPL/N0465F360 W146 AAU DCT

VAAU FPL00:00IGO771F 11:35 13:03 00:0011:25 11:35 IFLY13:03VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

LKN W45 PPTVEPT FPL00:00SEJ176 11:35 12:46 00:0011:25 11:35 SPICEJET12:46VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

LKN W45 PPTVEPT FPL00:00AIC1746 11:35 12:38 00:0011:25 11:35 AIRINDIA12:38VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:40IGO381V 10:55 12:51 00:0010:50 11:35 IFLY13:31VEBD 00:40
GDP,
GDP

F360

918/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00AKJ1803 11:40 13:21 00:0011:30 11:40 AKASA13:21VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

LKN R460 BBN W73 RRCVERC FPL00:00AXB1054 11:40 12:56 00:0011:30 11:40
EXPRESS

INDIA
12:56VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0453F380 Q21

LURGI/N0456F360 Q21 TELUV
VOBL FPL00:00AIC2600 11:40 14:08 00:0011:30 11:40 AIRINDIA14:08VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

Q23 PEDMA W27VOHS RPL00:00IGO567P 11:40 13:35 00:0011:30 11:40 IFLY13:35VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00IGO656J 11:40 13:34 00:0011:30 11:40 IFLY13:34VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

KTM B345 KEVOD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:00IGO1156 11:40 13:08 00:0011:40 11:40 IFLY13:08VNKT 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F380

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0453F380 Q21 BIA W118 CCBVOCI FPL00:00AIC1738 11:40 14:27 00:0011:30 11:40 AIRINDIA14:27VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AAU W79 UPMAV/N0462F330 W79
MONPI/N0459F350 W79

BPL/N0457F360 W20 BAVOX
VIDP FPL00:37AIC1843 11:05 12:24 00:0011:00 11:42 AIRINDIA13:01VAAU 00:37

GDP,
GDP

F310

DUDUM Q2 IGOLU/N0485F360 Q2
ADBUK/N0487F380 Q2 AKTIV

VABB FPL00:00AIC441 11:45 13:31 00:0011:35 11:45 AIRINDIA13:31VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

NARAN L626 HWVIDP FPL00:00AIC220 11:45 13:09 00:0011:45 11:45 AIRINDIA13:09VNKT 00:00
GDP,
DLA

F300

JJU W21 PKT J22 CHG J21 UPTEXVIDP FPL00:35IGO2044 11:10 11:59 00:0011:05 11:45 IFLY12:34VIJU 00:35
GDP,
GDP

F330

DOGAP W28 BBB Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:38IGO238C 11:10 12:43 00:0011:05 11:48 IFLY13:21VAPO 00:38
GDP,
GDP

F370

PPT W45 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:39IGO5007 11:10 12:36 00:0011:05 11:49 IFLY13:15VEPT 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F380

ALI/M078F350 G452 LKN A201
TEBID/N0470F350 A201 LSO A599
LINSO/K0874S1010 A599 GULOT

ZPPP FPL00:00HYT9158 11:50 15:02 00:0011:40 11:50 15:02VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

LKN R460 CEA L507 IGONI DCT
WEHHA

VTBD FPL00:00TLM245 11:50 15:23 00:0011:40 11:50 THAI LION15:23VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DCT LKN Q18VEBD RPL00:00AXB1179 11:50 13:16 00:0011:40 11:50
EXPRESS

INDIA
13:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

W35 SP W85VIDN RPL00:00IGO864E 11:50 12:13 00:0011:40 11:50 IFLY12:13VIDP 00:00 GDPF210

1018/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0456F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:39AIC2418 11:15 13:28 00:0011:05 11:54 AIRINDIA14:07VOBL 00:39
GDP,
DLA

F370

LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:39IGO297L 11:15 12:01 00:0011:10 11:54 IFLY12:40VILK 00:39 GDPF300

DCT CEA R460 LKN R594 DPN
DCT

VIDP FPL00:04INDIA1 11:50 13:49 00:0011:40 11:54 13:53VECC 00:04 GDPF360

GKP W86 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:39IGO593M 11:15 12:25 00:0011:10 11:54 IFLY13:04VEGK 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F360

DCT UPTEX UPTEX7FVIDP FPL00:34N77NZ 11:20 11:51 00:0011:15 11:54 12:25VICG 00:34
GDP,
GDP

F230

LKN W86 GKPVEGK FPL00:00AKJ1882 11:55 12:47 00:0011:45 11:55 AKASA12:47VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19
BPL/N0457F380 W146 AAU J5

EPKOS
VOGA FPL00:00IGO6641 11:55 14:03 00:0011:45 11:55 IFLY14:03VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DDN J6 UNVOM/N0421F220 J6
APUDI

VIDP FPL00:33AIC1869 11:25 11:50 00:0011:20 11:58 AIRINDIA12:23VIDN 00:33
GDP,
GDP

F200

LATID Q22 HIA DCT
ALBED/N0459F360 Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:28IGO849K 11:30 13:43 00:0011:20 11:58 IFLY14:11VOBL 00:28
GDP,
DLA

F350

GGC R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:39AIC1815 11:20 12:46 00:0011:15 11:59 AIRINDIA13:25VEGY 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F380

Z11 PUNOR Z4 BPL/N0456F380
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:39IGO42YP 11:20 12:43 00:0011:15 11:59 IFLY13:22VASD 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F370

ALI G452 LKN A201 RAJ G463 DAC
VGHS RPL00:00AIC237 12:00 13:47 00:0011:50 12:00 AIRINDIA13:47VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 JJP/N0458F320 Q2
NIKOT/N0461F340 Q5 UUD

VAAH FPL00:00AIC809 12:00 13:15 00:0011:50 12:00 AIRINDIA13:15VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

LKN Q18 BGDVEBD FPL00:00AKJ1834 12:00 13:38 00:0011:50 12:00 AKASA13:38VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

A589 ASARI A466 SULOMUGTB FS00:00IGO1807 12:00 17:55 00:0011:50 12:00 IFLY17:55VIDP 00:00 GDPF270

JJU W21 PKT J22 CHG J21 UPTEXVIDP FPL00:37AXB1272 11:25 12:13 00:0011:20 12:02
EXPRESS

INDIA
12:50VIJU 00:37 GDPF330

VVZ W66 RRP W138 KKJ L760
POSIG

VIDP FPL00:48AIC420 11:15 13:21 00:0011:10 12:03 AIRINDIA14:09VOVZ 00:48
GDP,
DLA

F320

DGP V41 OPESU R460 LKN R594
JAL

VIDP FPL00:40IGO707H 11:25 13:14 00:0011:15 12:05 IFLY13:54VEDG 00:40 GDPF360

1118/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

OROTI A589 ASARI W21 AARVIAR FPL00:00IGO281M 12:05 12:51 00:0011:55 12:05 IFLY12:51VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

ITBAN L759 BBSVEBS FPL00:00AXB1064 12:05 13:40 00:0011:55 12:05
EXPRESS

INDIA
13:40VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:36IGO5070 11:30 12:16 00:0011:25 12:06 IFLY12:52VILK 00:36 GDPF300

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 RINTOVOMM FPL00:00IGO190 12:10 14:42 00:0012:00 12:10 IFLY14:42VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 AKTIV/N0457F260VABB FPL00:00AIC1736 12:10 14:04 00:0012:00 12:10 AIRINDIA14:04VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DPN V18 ALI G452 LKNVILK FPL00:00IGO669F 12:10 12:48 00:0012:00 12:10 IFLY12:48VIDP 00:00 GDPF310

DUDUM Q2 JJP/N0466F340 Q2
NIKOT Q5 UUD W58 AAE W62 HSR

VAHS FPL00:00AIC2537 12:10 13:36 00:0012:00 12:10 AIRINDIA13:36VIDP 00:00 GDPF300

UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:35IGO432M 11:35 12:18 00:0011:30 12:10 IFLY12:53VAUD 00:35 GDPF350

W36 CHG W35VIDP FPL00:37VTAGP 11:35 12:28 00:0011:30 12:12 13:05VIAR 00:37
GDP,
GDP

F270

DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN Q18
OPIMO

VEGT RPL00:00IGO254V 12:15 14:01 00:0012:05 12:15 IFLY14:01VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 OSEPU
W10S IID

VAID FPL00:00IGO2342 12:15 13:18 00:0012:05 12:15 IFLY13:18VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:43AKJ1808 11:35 13:30 00:0011:30 12:18 AKASA14:13VEBD 00:43
GDP,
DLA

F380

JJP R218 UKASOVIDP FPL00:40AIC2762 11:40 12:07 00:0011:35 12:20 AIRINDIA12:47VIJP 00:40 GDPF290

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19
BPL/N0459F360 W146 AAU J5

EPKOS/N0456F370 W128 BBM W17
VOML FPL00:00IGO330C 12:20 14:49 00:0012:10 12:20 IFLY14:49VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUDVAAH FPL00:00AIC2939 12:20 13:35 00:0012:10 12:20 AIRINDIA13:35VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA Q21 LURGI/N0462F340 Q21

BIA W118 CCB DCT
VOCB FPL00:00IGO912 12:20 14:56 00:0012:10 12:20 IFLY14:56VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 AGRIX/N0461F380 Q2
SG DCT DOGAP W28 PPN

VAPO FPL00:00AIC1740 12:20 14:03 00:0012:10 12:20 AIRINDIA14:03VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

1218/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19 BPLVABP FPL00:00AIC2759 12:20 13:12 00:0012:10 12:20 AIRINDIA13:12VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

V18 ALI G452 LKN W45 PPT W52
LASUB V31 DGH

VEDO RPL00:00IGO6759 12:20 13:38 00:0012:10 12:20 IFLY13:38VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Q23 EMPUN L518 BBZVOBZ RPL00:00AIC2903 12:20 14:16 00:0012:10 12:20 AIRINDIA14:16VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

BGD Z2 JALVIDP FPL00:28IGO485H 11:55 13:51 00:0011:50 12:23 IFLY14:19VEBD 00:28
GDP,
DLA

F360

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:46AXB1671 11:40 13:17 00:0011:30 12:26
EXPRESS

INDIA
14:03VABB 00:46

GDP,
DLA

F370

UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:39IGO9915 11:50 12:48 00:0011:40 12:29 IFLY13:27VAAH 00:39
GDP,
GDP

F390

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00IGO503L 12:30 14:11 00:0012:20 12:30 IFLY14:11VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0459F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:56IGO736E 11:35 13:19 00:0011:30 12:31 IFLY14:15VOHS 00:56
GDP,
DLA

F350

LKN G598 SMR G336 KTMVNKT FPL00:00AIC211 12:35 13:44 00:0012:25 12:35 AIRINDIA13:44VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

Q2 NIKOT Q5VAUD RPL00:00IGO342P 12:35 13:27 00:0012:25 12:35 IFLY13:27VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

ITBAN L759 KKJ W138 RRPVERP FPL00:00AIC1718 12:35 13:49 00:0012:25 12:35 AIRINDIA13:49VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:48IGO606W 11:50 13:17 00:0011:40 12:38 IFLY14:05VABB 00:48
GDP,
DLA

F370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PEDMA/N0465F340 W27

BDR/N0478F290 W27 KAMSI
VOHS FPL00:00AIC2879 12:40 14:27 00:0012:30 12:40 AIRINDIA14:27VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 AKTIV/N0457F260VABB FPL00:00AIC2955 12:40 14:35 00:0012:30 12:40 AIRINDIA14:35VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00AIC2403 12:40 14:20 00:0012:30 12:40 AIRINDIA14:20VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0457F360
Q24 BAVOX

VIDP FPL00:35AIC2890 12:05 13:48 00:0012:00 12:40 AIRINDIA14:23VOHS 00:35
GDP,
DLA

F350

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00IGO617P 12:40 14:34 00:0012:30 12:40 IFLY14:34VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0452F380 Q21

LURGI/N0455F360 Q21 TELUV
VOBL FPL00:00AIC2813 12:40 15:07 00:0012:30 12:40 AIRINDIA15:07VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

1318/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21
LURGI/N0450F380 Q21

VOBL RPL00:00IGO637K 12:40 15:09 00:0012:30 12:40 IFLY15:09VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:38AIC2910 12:05 13:43 00:0011:55 12:43 AIRINDIA14:21VABB 00:38
GDP,
DLA

F370

DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN W45VEPT RPL00:00IGO453H 12:45 13:49 00:0012:35 12:45 IFLY13:49VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

BPL Q24 BAVOXVIDP FPL00:32IGO829V 12:15 13:07 00:0012:10 12:47 IFLY13:39VABP 00:32 GDPF380

W20VIDP FPL01:00VTRSM 11:50 13:17 00:0011:45 12:50 14:17VABP 01:00
GDP,
DLA

F270

DUDUM Q2 SG DCT DOGAP W28
PPN

VAPO FPL00:00AKJ1809 12:50 14:33 00:0012:40 12:50 AKASA14:33VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

AKRIB Q23 NUSRU/N0453F390
Q23 RINTO

VOMM RPL00:00AIC2837 12:50 15:18 00:0012:40 12:50 AIRINDIA15:18VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

W109 BBN R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:30IGO507V 12:20 13:55 00:0012:15 12:50 IFLY14:25VERC 00:30
GDP,
DLA

F360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19
BPL/N0457F380 W146 AAU J5

EPKOS
VOGO FPL00:00IGO6767 12:50 15:02 00:0012:40 12:50 IFLY15:02VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

Q2 AGRIX Q7VABO RPL00:00IGO516E 12:50 14:06 00:0012:40 12:50 IFLY14:06VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

GWA W10N POSIGVIDP FPL00:40IGO625Y 12:10 12:52 00:0012:05 12:50 IFLY13:32VIGR 00:40
GDP,
GDP

F240

OROTI A589 ASARI W24 PKT W22
JJU

VIJU FPL00:00IGO2293 12:55 13:52 00:0012:45 12:55 IFLY13:52VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00AKJ1820 13:00 14:51 00:0012:50 13:00 AKASA14:51VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

OROTI A589 ASARI W21 AARVIAR FPL00:00AIC855 13:00 13:45 00:0012:50 13:00 AIRINDIA13:45VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0451F380 Q21 BIA W118

AKTIM V45 TTR
VOTR FPL00:00IGO625E 13:00 15:42 00:0012:50 13:00 IFLY15:42VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

SURAM G333 MERUN G452
RK/N0456F360 G214 PG G665
ASVIB N312 BONIK/N0454F340
N312 MOBET M324 PATAT L519

PUVAL

OMSJ FPL00:00ABY466 13:00 16:23 00:0012:50 13:00 ARABIA16:23VIDP 00:00 GDPF320

LKN W45 PPTVEPT FPL00:00AXB1195 13:00 14:12 00:0012:50 13:00
EXPRESS

INDIA
14:12VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

1418/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

QQZ Q6 EGUGU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:46AIC2867 12:15 13:15 00:0012:10 13:01 AIRINDIA14:01VABO 00:46
GDP,
DLA

F350

R218VIDP RPL00:41LLR644 12:20 12:56 00:0012:15 13:01 ALLIED13:37VIJP 00:41
GDP,
GDP

F210

DUDUM Q2 SG W151 OJRVAOZ FPL00:00IGO724W 13:05 14:35 00:0012:55 13:05 IFLY14:35VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23 SAMEL W20
HIA/N0451F380 Q21 BIA W118 CCBVOCI FPL00:00IGO408F 13:05 15:53 00:0012:55 13:05 IFLY15:53VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

ITBAN L759 KKJ W138 RRP W66
VVZ

VOVZ FPL00:00IGO426F 13:05 14:52 00:0012:55 13:05 IFLY14:52VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 BBB/N0454F370 W15
BEKUT/N0465F330 W15 UDULO

VOGA FPL00:00AIC1734 13:05 15:13 00:0012:55 13:05 AIRINDIA15:13VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

W35 SP W85VIDN RPL00:00IGO329J 13:05 13:28 00:0012:55 13:05 IFLY13:28VIDP 00:00 GDPF210

CHG W35 SP/N0382F200VIDP FPL00:32IGO760 12:35 13:06 00:0012:30 13:07 IFLY13:38VICG 00:32 GDPF190

DUDUM Q2 SG DCT DOGAP W28
PPN

VAPO FPL00:00IGO204J 13:10 14:54 00:0013:00 13:10 IFLY14:54VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

SP/N0446F260 W35 CHGVICG FPL00:00AIC2601 13:10 13:36 00:0013:00 13:10 AIRINDIA13:36VIDP 00:00 GDPF260

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00IGO439H 13:10 14:51 00:0013:00 13:10 IFLY14:51VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
PEDMA/N0458F360 W27 BDR DCT

SUSMA
VOHS FPL00:00IGO363J 13:10 14:56 00:0013:00 13:10 IFLY14:56VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

BHU W74 LAXOM W135 AAE Q3
BUBNU A347 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:51AIC1859 12:20 13:36 00:0012:15 13:11 AIRINDIA14:27VABJ 00:51
GDP,
DLA

F350

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI L301 RAGMA
N571 ALPOB L768 OBROS L768
SOLOB L768 ULADA T136 OTISU

N112 GETOT Q212 MEMGO

OERK FPL00:00IGO071 13:15 18:39 00:0013:05 13:15 IFLY18:39VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

ITBAN L759 BBSVEBS FPL00:00AIC2509 13:15 14:50 00:0013:05 13:15 AIRINDIA14:50VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

Q23 MMV/M080F380 A465
AKMIL/N0460F380 A465 SAGOR

VCBI FS00:00ALK196 13:15 16:35 00:0013:05 13:15 SRILANKA16:35VIDP 00:00 GDPF330

V18 ALI G452VILK RPL00:00IGO2448 13:15 13:50 00:0013:05 13:15 IFLY13:50VIDP 00:00 GDPF290

1518/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

LKN Z13 RUKNI Q18 OPIMOVEGT FPL00:00AXB1347 13:20 15:05 00:0013:10 13:20
EXPRESS

INDIA
15:05VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AKRIB W19 BPL W38 NNP N877
VVZ

VOVZ RPL00:00AIC1702 13:20 15:10 00:0013:10 13:20 AIRINDIA15:10VIDP 00:00 GDPF290

AKRIB Z16 BULDI Q23
OSEPU/N0457F220 W40 IID

VAID FPL00:00AIC1716 13:20 14:21 00:0013:10 13:20 AIRINDIA14:21VIDP 00:00 GDPF330

BUTOP A589 ASARI A466 SULOMEDDK FS00:00UPS17 13:25 22:15 00:0013:15 13:25 UPS22:15VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

DUDUM Q2 AGRIX Q7 QQZVABO FPL00:00AIC2881 13:25 14:39 00:0013:15 13:25 AIRINDIA14:39VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

R460 BBN W73VERC FPL00:00IGO5339 13:25 14:40 00:0013:15 13:25 IFLY14:40VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19 BPL W38
NNP DCT

VANP FPL00:00IGO6529 13:25 14:38 00:0013:15 13:25 IFLY14:38VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

HSR W62 AAE Q3 BUBNU Q1
UKASO

VIDP FPL00:51IGO527J 12:35 13:42 00:0012:25 13:26 IFLY14:33VAHS 00:51
GDP,
DLA

F390

BBN R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:53IGO6632 12:35 13:42 00:0012:30 13:28 IFLY14:35VEBN 00:53
GDP,
DLA

F360

BBN R460 LKN R594 JALVIDP FPL00:53IGO5040 12:35 13:42 00:0012:30 13:28 IFLY14:35VEBN 00:53
GDP,
DLA

F380

Q2 NIKOT A474 PRA W75VAID RPL00:00AXB1090 13:30 14:35 00:0013:20 13:30
EXPRESS

INDIA
14:35VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

DCT LKN R460 BBN W73VERC RPL00:00AXB1050 13:30 14:46 00:0013:20 13:30
EXPRESS

INDIA
14:46VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUDVAAH FPL00:00IGO5317 13:30 14:47 00:0013:20 13:30 IFLY14:47VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

DDN W85 SPVIDP FPL00:27IGO6575 13:05 13:32 00:0013:00 13:32 IFLY13:59VIDN 00:27 GDPF240

JJP R218 UKASOVIDP FPL00:03AXB1289 13:30 13:56 00:0013:25 13:33
EXPRESS

INDIA
13:59VIJP 00:03 GDPF200

UUD Q3 BUBNU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL01:08IGO6790 12:25 13:21 00:0012:15 13:33 IFLY14:29VAAH 01:08
GDP,
DLA

F370

ALI G452 LKN G598
SMR/N0364F150 DCT

VNKT FS00:00IGO1161 13:35 14:50 00:0013:25 13:35 IFLY14:50VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT R462 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI L301 RAGMA

N571 IVOXI P699 EGTAG Q576
RORON M430 PUTIB/N0470F300

OTHH FPL00:00AIC2283 13:35 17:54 00:0013:25 13:35 AIRINDIA17:54VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

1618/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

M430 TOSNA/N0490F240OTHH FPL00:00AIC2283 13:35 17:54 00:0013:25 13:35 AIRINDIA17:54VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

ALI G452 LKN A201 LSORJTT FS00:00ANA838 13:35 20:30 00:0013:25 13:35
ALL

NIPPON
20:30VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

QQZ Q6 EGUGU Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:44IGO794L 12:55 13:55 00:0012:50 13:39 IFLY14:39VABO 00:44
GDP,
DLA

F390

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00IGO38VT 13:40 15:34 00:0013:30 13:40 IFLY15:34VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

Q2 BBB W15 VAVNO V20VOGA RPL00:00AXB1462 13:40 15:48 00:0013:30 13:40
EXPRESS

INDIA
15:48VIDP 00:00 GDPF380

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21
LURGI/N0450F380 Q21

VOBL RPL00:00IGO674L 13:40 16:09 00:0013:30 13:40 IFLY16:09VIDP 00:00 GDPF370

LKN R460 TEPALVECC FPL00:00AIC2709 13:40 15:20 00:0013:30 13:40 AIRINDIA15:20VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT
HIA/N0455F380 Q21 BIA W118 CCBVOCI RPL00:00AIC1724 13:40 16:23 00:0013:30 13:40 AIRINDIA16:23VIDP 00:00 GDPF350

DUDUM Q2 AGRIX/N0456F380 Q2
AKTIV/N0457F260

VABB FPL00:00AIC2977 13:40 15:34 00:0013:30 13:40 AIRINDIA15:34VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

LKNVILK FPL00:00AIC1710 13:40 14:17 00:0013:30 13:40 AIRINDIA14:17VIDP 00:00 GDPF310

AKRIB Z16 EKAKU/N0456F390 Z16
BULDI Q23 SAKEB DCT

HIA/N0454F380 Q21 TELUV
VOBL RPL00:00AIC2512 13:40 16:04 00:0013:30 13:40 AIRINDIA16:04VIDP 00:00 GDPF390

DUDUM Q2 SG W161 SURVASU FPL00:00IGO744P 13:45 15:14 00:0013:35 13:45 IFLY15:14VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUD J61
LAXOM L639 RASKI L301 RAGMA

N571 VUSET/N0473F260 A454
PASOV B540 MIVEK P574 IMPED

OMDB FPL00:00SEJ005 13:55 17:50 00:0013:45 13:55 SPICEJET17:50VIDP 00:00 GDPF340

V18 ALI G452VILK RPL00:09IGO849E 13:50 14:25 00:0013:40 13:59 IFLY14:34VIDP 00:09 GDPF290

LKN W45 PPTVEPT FPL00:09IGO579C 13:50 14:53 00:0013:40 13:59 IFLY15:02VIDP 00:09 GDPF390

DUDUM Q2 NIKOT Q5 UUDVAAH RPL00:09AIC531 13:50 15:06 00:0013:40 13:59 AIRINDIA15:15VIDP 00:09 GDPF400

1718/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO6039 VOBL LATID Q22 HIA DCT ALBED Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0008:40 00:0008:47 00:0011:00 F350

IGO198 VECC R460 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0009:10 00:0009:20 00:0011:05 F340

IGO6831 VOMM Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0009:20 00:0009:25 00:0011:40 F380

IGO6734 VOBZ V58 ANBAS W38 BPL Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0009:40 00:0009:48 00:0011:35 F380

SEJ752 VEDH
IPLAS/N0459F380 IFR DCT PPT W45

LKN R594 JAL
FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0009:25 00:0009:52 00:0011:05 F145

IGO809 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0009:50 00:0009:55 00:0011:30 F350

IGO766 VEHO
W34 KALAM W51 GGT W137

BGD/N0458F340 Z2
FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0009:30 00:0009:56 00:0012:05 F200

IGO843 VOBL LATID Q22 HIA DCT ALBED Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0010:00 00:0010:07 00:0012:20 F350

AXB1183 VOGO R461 BBB Q1FS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0010:05 00:0010:10 00:0012:10 F370

AXB1091 VAID V44 BPL/N0460F340 Q24FS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0010:15 00:0010:28 00:0011:25 F260

IGO2241 VEBD W105 PPT W45 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0010:10 00:0010:32 00:0012:05 F360

IGO849 VOHS
BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0470F380 Q24

FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0010:15 00:0010:33 00:0012:10 F360

AIC1824 VILK R594FS CNLVIDP AIRINDIA00:0010:20 00:0010:34 00:0011:10 F380

IGO6525 VEBS KKJ L760FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0010:25 00:0010:41 00:0012:20 F360

IGO370 VEDH
IPLAS/N0459F380 IFR DCT PPT W45

LKN R594 JAL
FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0010:15 00:0010:42 00:0011:55 F145

AXB1060 VEBS KKJ L760FS CNLVIDP
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0010:40 00:0010:55 00:0012:35 F360

IGO2761 VOMM Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0010:50 00:0010:55 00:0013:10 F380

IGO6688 VIDP L759 OTABAFS CNLVEBS IFLY00:0010:55 00:0011:00 00:0012:45 F330

1818/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO759 VIDP W35FS CNLVICG IFLY00:0011:00 00:0011:00 00:0011:43 F145

IGO359 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0010:55 00:0011:00 00:0012:35 F350

IGO233 VIDP DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN R460FS CNLVECC IFLY00:0011:00 00:0011:00 00:0012:54 F370

SEJ535 VOBL LATID Q22 HIA DCT ALBED Q24FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0010:55 00:0011:01 00:0013:15 F370

IGO6590 VIGR DCT BAVOX W20FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:00 00:0011:05 00:0011:40 F280

SEJ8496 VEDH
IPLAS/N0459F380 IFR DCT PPT W45

LKN R594 JAL
FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0010:40 00:0011:07 00:0012:20 F145

AIC2687 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP AIRINDIA00:0011:05 00:0011:10 00:0012:45 F370

IGO2028 VIDP Q2 BBB Q13 MABTA W15FS CNLVOGO IFLY00:0011:10 00:0011:18 00:0013:25 F360

IGO2292 VILK R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:05 00:0011:19 00:0011:55 F380

SEJ475 VISR W23 ASARI A466FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0011:20 00:0011:22 00:0012:20 F370

IGO6725 VOBL LATID Q22 HIA DCT ALBED Q24FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:20 00:0011:27 00:0013:40 F350

IGO6398 VIDP
AKRIB W19 BPL/N0445F400 W146
AAU J5 EPKOS/N0438F390 W128

FS CNLVOHB IFLY00:0011:15 00:0011:28 00:0013:35 F390

IGO864 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0011:30 00:0011:33 00:0013:15 F360

IGO6474 VIDP
DUDUM A474 PRA W75 IID DCT JLG

W75 AAU
FS CNLVAAU IFLY00:0011:25 00:0011:33 00:0013:00 F360

IGO5315 VEGK DCT LKN R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:20 00:0011:38 00:0012:30 F320

IGO5234 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 PEDMA/N0456F360 W27

BDR
FS CNLVOHS IFLY00:0011:30 00:0011:38 00:0013:30 F370

IGO6673 VASD
DCT OPAKA G450 AAU W79

BPL/N0444F380 Q24
FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:30 00:0011:39 00:0013:05 F370

LLR641 VIDP A474FS CNLVIJP ALLIED00:0011:25 00:0011:40 00:0012:20 F160

1918/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO781 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0011:45 00:0011:45 00:0014:05 F370

IGO2587 VAPO W28 BBB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:35 00:0011:45 00:0013:20 F350

IGO6574 VIDP W35 SP W85FS CNLVIDN IFLY00:0011:40 00:0011:46 00:0012:15 F210

IGO6732 VEDG V41 OPESU R460 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:35 00:0011:54 00:0013:20 F380

AXB1049 VIDP
Q2 BBB/N0448F390 Q13 MABTA

W15 VAVNO V20
FS CNLVOGA

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0011:40 00:0011:58 00:0014:00 F380

IGO6844 VAUD Q3 BUBNU Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:50 00:0011:58 00:0012:40 F370

SEJ946 VEBN R460 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0011:40 00:0011:59 00:0012:50 F360

IGO6772 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:55 00:0012:00 00:0013:35 F350

IGO5070 VIJP R218FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:55 00:0012:02 00:0012:25 F270

IGO962 VOHS
BUSBO W27 SUDEL/N0470F380 Q24

FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:45 00:0012:03 00:0013:40 F360

IGO6823 VIDP
Q23 AKRIB Z16 BULDI W19

BPL/N0453F380 W146 AAU J5
FS CNLVOGA IFLY00:0011:45 00:0012:04 00:0014:05 F370

IGO2295 VIDP DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN Q18 OPIMOFS CNLVEGT IFLY00:0012:05 00:0012:05 00:0014:09 F350

IGO2280 VIDP A589 ASARI W21FS CNLVIAR IFLY00:0011:55 00:0012:06 00:0012:50 F320

IGO6614 VIDP V18 ALI G452FS CNLVILK IFLY00:0012:00 00:0012:07 00:0012:50 F290

IGO6839 VIDP
DCT DPN Q2 BBB/N0447F370 Q13

IKATI W17 MML DCT
FS CNLVOML IFLY00:0012:10 00:0012:14 00:0014:45 F360

IGO902 VIDP
DUDUM Q2 NIKOT A474 PRA W75

IID
FS CNLVAID IFLY00:0012:05 00:0012:15 00:0013:20 F300

IGO2346 VIDP Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21 BIA W118FS CNLVOCB IFLY00:0012:10 00:0012:17 00:0014:55 F370

IGO5078 VIDP DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN R460FS CNLVECC IFLY00:0012:20 00:0012:20 00:0014:14 F370

2018/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

AIC1744 VIDP L759 OTABAFS CNLVEBS AIRINDIA00:0012:20 00:0012:21 00:0014:10 F370

IGO854 VEBD W105 PPT W45 LKN R594FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0012:00 00:0012:22 00:0013:55 F360

SEJ632 VISR W23 ASARI A466FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0012:20 00:0012:22 00:0013:20 F370

LLR627 VIDP
DCT DUDUM A474 JJP/N0263F200

A474 PRA/N0266F190 W75
FS CNLVAID ALLIED00:0011:55 00:0012:32 00:0014:10 F180

IGO810 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0012:30 00:0012:33 00:0014:15 F360

IGO6735 VIDP Q2 NIKOT Q5FS CNLVAUD IFLY00:0012:25 00:0012:34 00:0013:25 F340

IGO6643 VIDP DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN W45FS CNLVEPT IFLY00:0012:35 00:0012:35 00:0013:50 F350

AXB1091 VIDP
DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN R460 BBN

W73
FS CNLVERC

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0012:35 00:0012:35 00:0014:05 F370

AXB1272 VIDP A589 ASARI W24 SGRFS CNLVISR
EXPRESS

INDIA
00:0012:25 00:0012:38 00:0013:35 F360

IGO6761 VABP BPL W20FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0012:30 00:0012:40 00:0013:25 F300

IGO5009 VAHS W62 AAE Q3 BUBNU Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0012:35 00:0012:44 00:0013:55 F370

SEJ614 VEAY
AYD DCT 264912N0812900E DCT

LKN R594 JAL
FS CNLVIDP SPICEJET00:0012:30 00:0012:48 00:0013:30 F240

IGO5131 VIDP Q2 AGRIX Q7FS CNLVABO IFLY00:0012:40 00:0012:50 00:0014:00 F360

IGO6622 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0012:55 00:0012:55 00:0015:15 F370

IGO6679 VIDP Q23 VEXIR N877FS CNLVOVZ IFLY00:0012:55 00:0012:55 00:0014:55 F390

IGO769 VIDP
Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21 BIA W118

AKTIM V45
FS CNLVOTR IFLY00:0012:50 00:0012:57 00:0015:40 F350

IGO6582 VIDP W35 SP W85FS CNLVIDN IFLY00:0012:55 00:0013:01 00:0013:30 F210

IGO6635 VIDP Q2 SGFS CNLVAOZ IFLY00:0012:55 00:0013:05 00:0014:30 F380

2118/01/2026 09:28 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO6778 VIDP Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21 BIA W118FS CNLVOCI IFLY00:0012:55 00:0013:06 00:0015:50 F370

IGO850 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 PEDMA/N0456F360 W27

BDR
FS CNLVOHS IFLY00:0013:00 00:0013:08 00:0015:00 F370

IGO2608 VIDP Q2 SG W134FS CNLVAPO IFLY00:0013:00 00:0013:13 00:0014:50 F360

AXB1240 VIDP
DCT MATEX DCT ALI G452 LKN

R460
FS CNLVEBN

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0013:10 00:0013:15 00:0014:15 F350

IGO2448 VIDP DUDUM A474 IGOLUFS CNLVIJP IFLY00:0013:05 00:0013:16 00:0013:45 F220

LLR831 VIDP W35 SP W35 CHGFS CNLVICG ALLIED00:0012:40 00:0013:19 00:0014:00 F150

AIC2487 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL AIRINDIA00:0013:20 00:0013:20 00:0015:40 F370

IGO354 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0013:30 00:0013:33 00:0015:15 F360

SEJ957 VIDP
DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN G598 APIPU

DCT GH
FS CNLVEGK SPICEJET00:0013:35 00:0013:35 00:0014:50 F190

AIC2978 VIDP DCT DUDUM Q2 SG W134FS CNLVAPO AIRINDIA00:0013:30 00:0013:38 00:0015:20 F340

IGO5008 VIDP DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN W45FS CNLVEPT IFLY00:0013:40 00:0013:40 00:0014:55 F350

SEJ2989 VIDP
DCT MATEX DCT ALI G452 LKN

R460
FS CNLVEBN SPICEJET00:0013:40 00:0013:44 00:0015:10 F230

IGO6845 VIDP DUDUM Q2 SG W161 SURFS CNLVASU IFLY00:0013:35 00:0013:47 00:0015:10 F360

IGO6018 VIDP V18 ALI G452FS CNLVILK IFLY00:0013:40 00:0013:47 00:0014:30 F290

AXB1054 VIDP
DPN V18 ALI G452 LKN R460 BBN

W73
FS CNLVERC

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0013:50 00:0013:50 00:0015:20 F370

IGO6832 VIDP
AKRIB Q23 SAKEB DCT HIA Q21

LURGI/N0450F380 Q21
FS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0013:55 00:0013:55 00:0016:15 F370

AXB1220 VIDP
DUDUM Q2 NIKOT/N0456F380 Q2

BBB/N0452F370 W15
FS CNLVOGA

EXPRESS
INDIA

00:0013:40 00:0013:58 00:0016:00 F360

2218/01/2026 09:28 UTC


